
Datenblatt
Artikeldaten

Ausführung

Sockel

Balken 4-flammig

Wattage

Lumen

Kelvin

GU10

3W

250lm

3000K

Artikelabmessungen
Höhe

Breite

55 mm

Länge

Durchmesser

Gewicht

700 mm

120 mm

50 mm

0,714 kg

LOONA

Technische Daten
IP Schutzart

Schutzklasse

IP20

Spannung

Energieeffizienzklasse

Leuchtmittel inklusive

Leuchtmittel austauschbar

I

220-240V

F

Ja

Ja

Verpackungsdaten
Verpackungseinheit: 1

Höhe

Breite

Länge

Gewicht

95 mm

395 mm

100 mm

0,892 kg

Preis: 14,62 EUR

Artikelnr.:

METALL
EISEN

NeinDimmbar

G28832/13

Lampentyp

Brilliant AG, 07.01.2026


