

LOONA

METALL
EISEN



Artikeldaten

Ausführung	Balken 4-flammig
Lampentyp	
Sockel	GU10
Wattage	3W
Lumen	250lm
Kelvin	3000K

Technische Daten

IP Schutzart	IP20
Schutzklasse	I
Spannung	220-240V
Energieeffizienzklasse	F
Leuchtmittel inklusive	Ja
Leuchtmittel austauschbar	Ja
Dimmbar	Nein

LED[✓]



Artikelabmessungen

Höhe	55 mm
Breite	700 mm
Länge	120 mm
Durchmesser	50 mm
Gewicht	0,714 kg

Verpackungsdaten

Verpackungseinheit: 1	
Höhe	95 mm
Breite	395 mm
Länge	100 mm
Gewicht	0,892 kg

Preis:

14,62 EUR

Artikelnr.:

G28832/13

